GARRARD QOUNTY WATER ASSOC,, INC.

(Name of Utility)

FOR Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.8.C.XY. NO.

12th Revisedggrrrno., 1

CANCELLING P.S.C.XY. NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

RESIDENTIAL, FARM AND SMALL COMMERCIAL

5/8" x ¥ Meter Schedule

First - - 1,000 Gallons
Next 1,000 Gallons
Next 1,000 Galions
Next 2,000 Gallons
All Over 5,000 Gallons

RATE PER UNIT

10.13 (Minimum Bill)
5.23 per 1,000 Gallons
4.13 per 1,000 Gallons
3.93 per 1,000 Gallons
3.63 per 1,000 Gallons

LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS

1”” Meter Schedule

First ™ 5,000 Gallons =" "
All Qver 5,000 Gallons

1 ¥ Meter Schedule

First 10,000 Gallons

All Over 10,000 Gallons

2” Meter Schedule

First 25,000 Gallons

All Over 25,000 Gallons

Bulk Sales

$5.00 per 1,000 Gallons

Rates based on monthly consumption.
Penalty of 10% applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date of bill.

27:35 (Minimum Bill) :

3.63 per 1,000 Gallons  G/|0/

45.50 (Minimum Bill)
3.63 per 1,000 Gallons

99.95 (Minimum Bill)
3.63 per 1,000 Gallons

1ot

DATE OF iSSUE

Month / Date / Year

e
L

DATE EF — 07/10/2008
ISSUED BY

(Signature of Officer)

TITLE President _

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
N CASENQ. 2008~ 00214 . pATED T-2- 2008

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

7/10/2008
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 8 (1)

By

[ Executive Diftector




GARRARD COUNTY WATER ASSOC., INC.
(Name of Utility)

ror Entire Area Served
Commumnity, Town or City

PS.C.XY.NO.
11th REViSe%:EEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

10th RevisedsgrrTNO. 1

RATES AND CHARGES

RESIDENTIAL, FARM AND SMALL COMMERCIAL

5/8” x %" Meter Scheduie

First 1,000 Gallons
Next 1,000 Gallons
Next 1,000 Gallons
Next 2,000 Gallons

All Over 5,000 Gallons

RATE PER UNIT

10.08 (Minimum Bill)
5.18 per 1,000 Gallons

*4.08 per 1,000 Gallons
3.88 per 1,000 Gallons
3.58 per 1,000 Gallons

- LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS

1 Meter Schedule )
First -~ - 5,000 Gallons* =+ - - -
All Over 5,000 Gallons

1 %4” Meter Schedule
First 10,000 Gallons
All Over 10,000 Gallons

2> Meter Schedule

First 25,000 Gallons
All Over 25,000 Gallons
Bulk Sales

$4.75 pex 1,000 Gallons

Rates based on monthly consumption.
Penalty of 10% applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date of bill.

27:10 (Minimum Bill)
3.58 per 1,000 Gallons

45,00 (Minimum Bill)
3.58 per 1,000 Gallons

98.70 (Minimum Bill) C
3.58 per 1,000 Gallons
210

TE OF ISSUE

DALE Niows D T Year PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
- 06/10/08 ' OF KENTUCKY

DATE EFFE s 6/10/ . EFFECTIVE

: e \ e 6/10/2008
N : , PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011

. 2 "~ (Signature of Officer) SECTION 9 (1)

TITLE . President

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

By

{ Executive Ditector

IN CASE NO. = —..DATED




GARRARD COUNTY WATER ASSOC., INC.

(Nams of Utility)

FOR Entire Area Served

Commmunity, Town or City |
P.S.C.XY. NO.

10th RevisedsHEET NoO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

9th Revised SHEETNO, 1

RATES AND CHARGES

RESIDENTIAL, FARM AND SMALL COMMERCIAL

5/8” x ¥." Meter Schedule

First 1,000 Gallons
Next 1,000 Gallons
Next 1,000 Gallons
Next 2,000 Gallons
All Over 5,000 Gallons .

RATE PER UNIT

10.04 (Minimum Bill)
5.14 per 1,000 Gallons
4.04 per 1,000 Gallons
3.84 per 1,000 Gallons
3.54 per 1,000 Gallons

LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS

First . 5,000 Gallons 26.90 (Minimum Bill)
All Over 5,000 Gallons ~ % 3.54 per 1,000 Gallons .
1 % Meter Schedule = B\’k@ |

First 10,000 Gallons - Wit 44.60 (Minimum Bill)
All Over _ 10,000 Gallons ‘ 3.54 per 1,000 Gallons
2” Meter Schedule

First 25,000 Gallons 97.70 (Minimum Bill)
All Over 25,000 Gallons 3.54 per 1,000 Gallons
Bulk Sales

$4.75 per 1,000 Gallons

Rates based on monthly consumption.
Penalty of 10% applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date of bill.

- DATE OF ISSUE

Month / Date / Year
06/10/07 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
FAAT e ‘ OF KENTUCKY
' - EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY. 6/10/2007
' (Signature of Officer) PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
T SECTION 8 (1)

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED

Executive Director




